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David Fuhrman

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 18 Elk County Catholic High School Bradford Area High School 10:00AM
S Saturday Aug. 25 St. Marys Area High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 01 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr H.S. Bradford Area High School 1:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 DuBois Area Sr. High School (JV) Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Friday Sep. 07 @ Ridgway Area High School (Elk

County Tournament)
Ridgway Elementary School 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 08 @ Opponent TBA (Elk County
Tournament)

Ridgway Elementary School TBA

Tuesday Sep. 11 @ Cathedral Prep (JV) Cathedral Prep 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 * Oil City Senior High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 17 * Meadville Area Senior High

School (JV)
Bradford Area High School 5:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 19 * Warren Area High School (JV) Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 22 @ DuBois Area Sr. High School

(JV)
DuBois Area Sr. High School 11:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 25 * Slippery Rock Area High School
(JV)

Bradford Area High School 5:00PM

Thursday Sep. 27 * Franklin Area High School (JV) Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Monday Oct. 01 * @ Oil City Senior High School Oil City Senior High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 03 * @ Meadville Area Senior High

School (JV)
Meadville Area Senior High School 6:00PM

Saturday Oct. 06 General McLane High School (JV) Bradford Area High School 11:00AM
Tuesday Oct. 09 * @ Warren Area High School (JV) Warren Area High School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 11 * @ Slippery Rock Area High

School (JV)
Slippery Rock Area High School 4:00PM

Monday Oct. 15 * @ Franklin Area High School (JV) Franklin Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 18 Port Allegany Jr/Sr High School

(JV)
Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
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